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s1CsTems@evdsld 83098 Gamema qhul 12,000
sT@srensu@adasd 33557 Ozmend (HUT 3,000
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iv. Qer(Gésuulpmbs Aatamb &TBFTMSEHD sumdls
aammled  sTeuiuLafledsnso

Beovasld 77663 Gzrens puUT 5,000
@evasd 83995 Qsmens (pum 7,000

V. Bossd 76839 QarewiL pum 9,000 &TC&Temsy
LMIGSOULLSTS sumia i AU BB B,

(1) srGslyed sramiuBL WBHleSmba FmsHm
smaF Geuigisn (Bs.

(%) F@psd GsuwiulL &8sl BN eSlrm b &)
URISE sansSlansss FapHmns swry GFuls.

31.12.200800 HlwLgp aumdE smpm

EX3 allugd e | Qe L]
1 153 99,000
2 &G 50,000 | 149,000
4 1770 70,000 | 219,000
5 1259 40,000 179,000
5 2683 10,000 | 189,000
8 1290 6,000 183,000

10 1431 30,000 153,000
12 sTiymHs S Lo 4,000 149,000
14 LIl $le0m Ui 8,000 | 157,000
16 &TGFTamaLIYS &L 200 156,800
20 2633 10,000 | 166,800
22 5778 4,800 162,000
24 sLATULGLral  emeuliy 8,000 | 170,000
28 BN &H 20,000 | 190,000
31 ELAT  SHeUenemlsh 5,000 185,000

SLLEIIP  6uLl igujid
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aflen  (5)

HmpsHular s1CsdH

SUy6Y QFsvey
i Gu . . Gu .
Fagl| ailugw AELT gladl| aflugw . oum &)
wrdl | 168.8.0sm.6u 150600|om 1 | &nBamansviLiss 200
umisslemruLd 8000 pIGSUIULL
sLaTul GLmest 8000 &TBFTans) 9000
Ueowdmson 600 sriymd
(M. sLL6mET) 4000
SLGILD
suligujib 5000
BB.£.0ar.Cs 149000
167200 167200
WB5gh.a5. Qs 6u 149000
ands sensdeonsss gapm 31.01.2010 &
HmapHu sTCslgaiuy aumd 1BH 149000
gal.(B:
wTHEUULTS STEFTMEVES 12000
161000
& \J:
u@GBEIULTS STCFTMEBEI 24000
amdd sapdaiug WS 185000
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